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N° Nom

1 BONNET
2 LAMBERT
3 CARDONA
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Championnats de France Dames N1

11.05.2013 - MACON ESCRIME

Classement final

Place Nom Prénom Club Nation
1 MALLO Auriane LYONEPEEM [1I
2 NGOM Helene ST GRATIEN ]
3 HAZARD Camille PARISCSPSE [1
3 VAUJOUR Heloise LEVALLOIS ol |
5 DEPANIAN Fanny ST GRATIEN il |
6 HUGHES Alessia BEAUVAISACA [1
7 LOUIS MARIE Alexandra RODEZ AVEYROL I
8 URSULET Ingrid RODEZ AVEYROL 1
9 LE BASTARD Leonie RENNESCSG [1
10 VITALIS Coraline RODEZ AVEYRO [ 1
11  BOLZE Jeanne PARIS UC il |
12 LEQUIN Andrea NEVERS CE [ |
13 MAZILIER Juliette LEVALLOIS il |
14 CARRE Juliane PARIS UC [ |
15 POCARD Emma PARIS QDS il |
16 ROCHE Marie Anne LEVALLOIS [ |
17 DUSSAULE Delphine CAEN EC il |
18 COUNALI-DAMBO Graigoir Aleace PT A MOUSSON [ 1
19 ZOUARI Clemence LEVALLOIS il |
20 AWONG Amelie RODEZ AVEYROL 1
21 POMIER Aurelie FORTDE FAE L1
22 JALLOT Sarah LEVALLOIS ]
23 JACOB Louise COLMARSR L1
24 TASSIN Noemie CHALONS CHAM 1
25 BONNET Marie NEVERS CE ol |
26  BUZZELLI Oriane VILLEURBANNE [ 1
27 CAZALS Brune PARISCSPSE L1
27  TACHOT Philippine RODEZ AVEYROL 1
29 DELHOMME Juliette LYONEPEEM L1
30 TRUFFAUT Pauline KOUROU GELDA 1
31 ROUILLE Justine TOULOUSE UC L1
32 PICARD Lucie STDENISHOT [1
33 NGOM Mariem BONDY AS ol |
34 LEDRU Margaux VALENCIENNES L1
35 MARUENDA Solenn LE CHESNAY [1
36 PIERRE Tifaine RODEZ AVEYROL 1
36 TECHINE Manon BONDY AS ol |
38 BORDERIOU Alix BEAUVAISACA [1
39  MALTI Lilia LYONEPEEM [I
40 MERICA Mahee LYON EPEEM [1
41  CALABRE Cynthia ST GRATIEN ol |
42  BOENNEC Marion ORNON ESCR [1
43  RUAUD Margot LIBOURNE AS [1
44  MALAFOSSE Maud COLMARSR [1
45  MARIE Cindy SABLES OLONN [1
46 VIGNOUD Mailys LYONEPEEM [1
47  GUILLUY Fanny ARRAS CE ol |
48  CIFFOTTI Carolane LYON EPEEM [1
49  JOSEPH Catherine GRENOBLE PAL1
50 RICHARD Marnie TOURCOING CI [1
51 DE SAINT BLANQUAT Camille LEVALLOIS ol |
52 BONNET Margaux NEVERS CE il |
53 GALLE Adele PARISCSPSE [1
54 JACOB Doria PTE NOIRE CS [1
55 MERTZ Clemence PARISCSPSE [1
56 LEBIGOT Emilie GDE SYNTHE  [1
57 SOUCIL Romane VICHY SE [ |
58 CARDONA Cyrielle MIRAMASOP  [1
59 LAMBERT Sasha GRASSE CE [ |
60  MASSONI Solenne LEVALLOIS il |
61 RENARD Emilande TOULON VAR [1
62 LAUDEREAU Lisa LE CHESNAY  [1
62  MOLINA Sonia GOSIER STGE [1
Tour n° 1
Tour n° 1 - Poule n°1

Prénom Club 123456 7 VTIDTRPI

Marie NEVERS CE X V5V5V5D1D4D1 321 24 4

Sasha GRASSE CE D3 X V5D3D4D3D0 1 18 28 7

Cyrielle MIRAMAS OP D4D3 X D3V3D2D1 1 16 25 6
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4 JALLOT Sarah LEVALLOIS
5 GALLE Adele PARIS CSPSE
6 VITALIS Coraline RODEZ AVEYRO
7 MALLO Auriane LYON EPEE M
Tour n° 1 - Poule n°2
N° Nom Prénom Club
1 LAUDEREAU Lisa LE CHESNAY
2 HUGHES Alessia BEAUVAIS ACA
3 TACHOT Philippine RODEZ AVEYRO
4 COUNALI-DAMBO Graigoir Aleace PT A MOUSSON
5 TECHINE Manon BONDY AS
6 CAZALS Brune PARIS CSPSE
7 LEQUIN Andrea NEVERS CE
Tour n° 1 - Poule n°3
N° Nom Prénom Club
1 TASSIN Noemie CHALONS CHAM
2 MALAFOSSE ~ Maud COLMAR SR
3 MERTZ Clemence PARIS CSPSE
4 DUSSAULE Delphine CAEN EC
5 ZOUARI Clemence LEVALLOIS
6 CIFFOTTI Carolane LYON EPEE M
7 AWONG Amelie RODEZ AVEYRO
Tour n° 1 - Poule n°4
N° Nom Prénom Club
1 MARIE Cindy SABLES OLONN
2 MARUENDA Solenn LE CHESNAY
3 JACOB Louise COLMAR SR
4 BUZZELLI Oriane VILLEURBANNE
5 ROUILLE Justine TOULOUSE UC
6 NGOM Mariem BONDY AS
7 SEA“T‘\‘A&;T Camille LEVALLOIS
Tour n° 1 - Poule n°5
N° Nom Prénom Club
1 JOSEPH Catherine GRENOBLE PAR
2 LOUIS MARIE Alexandra RODEZ AVEYRO
3 LEBIGOT Emilie GDE SYNTHE
4 ROCHE Marie Anne LEVALLOIS
5 DELHOMME Juliette LYON EPEE M
6 HAZARD Camille PARIS CSPSE
7 CALABRE Cynthia ST GRATIEN
Tour n° 1 - Poule n°6
N° Nom Prénom Club
1 BOLZE Jeanne PARIS UC
2 NGOM Helene ST GRATIEN
3 PIERRE Tifaine RODEZ AVEYRO
4 RENARD Emilande TOULON VAR
5 BONNET Margaux NEVERS CE
6 RICHARD Marnie TOURCOING ClI
7 VIGNOUD Mailys LYON EPEE M
Tour n° 1 - Poule n°7
N° Nom Prénom Club
1 MALTI Lilia LYON EPEE M
2 MOLINA Sonia GOSIER ST GE
3 LEDRU Margaux VALENCIENNES
4 SOUCIL Romane VICHY SE
5 POMIER Aurelie FORT DE F AE
6 MAZILIER Juliette LEVALLOIS
7 CARRE Juliane PARIS UC
Tour n° 1 - Poule n°8
N° Nom Prénom Club
1 BORDERIOU  Alix BEAUVAIS ACA
2 JACOB Doria PTE NOIRE CS
3 POCARD Emma PARIS QDS
4 DEPANIAN Fanny ST GRATIEN
5 GUILLUY Fanny ARRAS CE
6 MASSONI Solenne LEVALLOIS
7 RUAUD Margot LIBOURNE AS
Tour n° 1 - Poule n°9
N° Nom Prénom Club
1 TRUFFAUT Pauline KOUROU GELDA
2 PICARD Lucie ST DENISHOT
3 VAUJOUR Heloise LEVALLOIS
4 URSULET Ingrid RODEZ AVEYRO
5 MERICA Mahee LYON EPEE M
6 BOENNEC Marion ORNON ESCR
7 LE BASTARD  Leonie RENNES CSG

D2V5V5 X V5D4D2 3 23 21 3
V5V5D0D0 X D3D3 2 16 23 5
V5V5V5V5V5 X D4 529 21 2
V5V5V5V5V5V5 X 630 11 1

123456 7 VTIDTIRPI
X DAD3D3D1D3D1 0 15 30 7
V5 X V5D4V4AV5V5 528 20 1
V5D2 X D4D4V5D2 222 27 5
V5V5V5 X D4V5D 4 28 24 4
V5D3V5V5 X D4Vv4 4 26 21 3
V5D4D4D3V5 X D1 2 22 27 5
V5D2V5V5D3V5 X 425 17 2

123456 7 VIDTRPI
X V5V5D4D4V5D0 3 23 25 5
D3 X V5D3D1V5V5 322 21 4
D3D4 X D1D4V5D4 121 29 7
V5V5V5 X D3D3V5 4 26 19 1
V5V5V5V5 X D3D3 4 26 22 2
D4D2D4V5V5 X D4 2 24 26 6
V5DOV5D1V5V5 X 421 21 3

123456 7 VIDTRPI
X D2V5D3D4V5V5 3 24 25 4
V5 X V5V5V5D3V3 5 26 18 2
D3D4 X V5V5D2V5 3 24 23 3
V5D2D4 X V5D3D4 223 26 5
V5D3D1D3 X D3D3 118 29 7
D4V5V5V5V5 X V5 529 18 1

D3D2D3V5V5D2 X 220 25 6

123456 7 VIDTIRPI
X D3V5D4V5D1D4 222 25 4
V5 X V5V5V4V4AD3 5 26 18 2
D4D1 X D3V5D2D3 1 18 26 7
V5D3V5 X D3D2D3 2 21 27 5
D1D3D1V5 X D2V5 2 17 23 6
V5D3V5V5V5 X V6 528 11 1
V5V5V5V5D1D0 X 421 23 3

123456 7 VTIDTRPI
X DAD4V5V5V5V5 4 28 19 2
V5 X V5V5V5V5V5 6 30 16 1
V5D2 X V5V5V5D4 4 26 21 3
D4D3D1 X D3D3D3 0 17 30 7
D1D2D2V5 X D4V5 2 19 26 6
D1D3D4V5V5 X D4 2 22 27 5
D3D2V5V5D3V5 X 3 23 26 4

123456 7 VIDTRPI
X V56D4V5D2V5V5 4 26 23 3
D2 X D1D3D2D4D3 0 15 30 7
V5V5 X V5V5V5D4 529 20 1
D3V5D2 X D3D2D4 119 28 6
V5V5D4V5 X D4D2 3 25 22 5
D4V5D4V5V5 X V5 4 28 22 2
D4V5V5V5V5D2 X 4 26 23 3

123456 7 VIDTRPI
X V6V5D4D3V5V5 4 27 24 2
D4 X V5D0OD1V5D4 2 19 27 6
D3D4 X D4V5V5V5 3 26 17 3
V5V5V5 X V6V5D1 526 13 1
V5V5D0D0 X V5D1 316 20 5
D3D3D1DOD1 X V5 113 29 7
D4V5D1V5V5D4 X 324 21 4

123456 7 VIDTRPI
X V56D4D4D1D2D1 117 26 6
D1 X D2D2D4V5D2 1 16 29 7
V5V5 X V6V5V5D2 5 27 23 2
V5V5D4 X DAD4D4 2 26 26 5
V5V5D4V5 X D1V5 4 25 23 3
V5D4D4V5V5 X D3 3 26 22 4
V5V5V5V5D4V5 X 529 17 1

Classement a l'issue du tour n° 1

Pl. Nom Prenom

1 MALLO Auriane
2 NGOM Helene
3 HAZARD Camille
4 DEPANIAN Fanny

Club

LYON EPEE M
ST GRATIEN
PARIS CSPSE
ST GRATIEN
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1 Auriane MALLO
(Do)

33 Maud MALAFOSSE
32 Louise JACOB

17 Tifaine PIERRE
48 Juliette DELHOMME

49 Margaux BONNET
16 Juliette MAZILIER

9 Alessia HUGHES
s6 Cyrielle CARDONA

410riane BUZZELLI
24 Mahee MERICA

2 Amelie AWONG
40 Carolane CIFFOTTI

s7 Sasha LAMBERT
s Coraline VITALIS

s Leonie LE BASTARD

(VO)

1 Auriane MALLO
32 Louise JACOB
(D11)
(V15)

(D13)
(V15)
s Juliette DELHOMME
16 Juliette MAZILIER
(D8)
(V15)

(V15)
(D14)
9 Alessia HUGHES
41 Oriane BUZZELLI
(V15)
(D10)

(V15)
(D14)
25 Amelie AWONG
s Coraline VITALIS
(D7)
(V15)

(V15)
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5 LE BASTARD Leonie
6 NGOM Mariem
7 LEDRU Margaux
8 VITALIS Coraline
9 HUGHES Alessia
10 LOUIS MARIE Alexandra
10 MARUENDA Solenn
12 VAUJOUR Heloise
13 BOLZE Jeanne
14 LEQUIN Andrea
15 DUSSAULE Delphine
16 MAZILIER Juliette
17 PIERRE Tifaine
17 TECHINE Manon
19 COUNALI-DAMBO Graigoir Aleace
20 ZOUARI Clemence
21 BORDERIOU Alix
22 CARRE Juliane
22 MALTI Lilia
24 MERICA Mahee
25 AWONG Amelie
26 CALABRE Cynthia
27 POCARD Emma
28 BOENNEC Marion
29 POMIER Aurelie
30 RUAUD Margot
31 JALLOT Sarah
32 JACOB Louise
33 MALAFOSSE Maud
34 MARIE Cindy
35 TASSIN Noemie
36 VIGNOUD Mailys
37 BONNET Marie
38 GUILLUY Fanny
39 URSULET Ingrid
40 CIFFOTTI Carolane
41 BUZZELLI Oriane
42 JOSEPH Catherine
43 CAZALS Brune
43 RICHARD Marnie
43 TACHOT Philippine
46 gf ASI\IA({)’:‘J;T Camille
47 ROCHE Marie Anne
48 DELHOMME Juliette
49 BONNET Margaux
50 GALLE Adele
51 JACOB Doria
52 MERTZ Clemence
53 LEBIGOT Emilie
54 SOUCIL Romane
55 TRUFFAUT Pauline
56 CARDONA Cyrielle
57 LAMBERT Sasha
58 ROUILLE Justine
59 PICARD Lucie
60 MASSONI Solenne
61 RENARD Emilande
62 LAUDEREAU Lisa
62 MOLINA Sonia
Tableau direct
(V15)
(D8)

1Auriane MALLO
16 Juliette MAZILIER

(D7)
(V15)

(V15)
(D11)

9 Alessia HUGHES
s Coraline VITALIS

(D9)
(V15)

RENNES CSG
BONDY AS
VALENCIENNES
RODEZ AVEYRO
BEAUVAIS ACA
RODEZ AVEYRO
LE CHESNAY
LEVALLOIS
PARIS UC
NEVERS CE
CAEN EC
LEVALLOIS
RODEZ AVEYRO
BONDY AS
PT A MOUSSON
LEVALLOIS
BEAUVAIS ACA
PARIS UC
LYON EPEE M
LYON EPEE M
RODEZ AVEYRO
ST GRATIEN
PARIS QDS
ORNON ESCR
FORT DE F AE
LIBOURNE AS
LEVALLOIS
COLMAR SR
COLMAR SR
SABLES OLONN
CHALONS CHAM
LYON EPEE M
NEVERS CE
ARRAS CE
RODEZ AVEYRO
LYON EPEE M
VILLEURBANNE
GRENOBLE PAR
PARIS CSPSE
TOURCOING ClI
RODEZ AVEYRO

LEVALLOIS

LEVALLOIS
LYON EPEE M
NEVERS CE
PARIS CSPSE
PTE NOIRE CS
PARIS CSPSE
GDE SYNTHE
VICHY SE
KOUROU GELDA
MIRAMAS OP
GRASSE CE
TOULOUSE UC
ST DENIS HOT
LEVALLOIS
TOULON VAR
LE CHESNAY
GOSIER ST GE

(V15)
(D9)

1Auriane MALLO
9 Alessia HUGHES

(V15)
(D12)

(V15)
(D6)

1 Auriane MALLO (V15)
12 Heloise VAUJOUR(D7)
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0 Solenne MASSONI

a7 Marie BONNET
28 Marion BOENNEC

21 Alix BORDERIOU
43Brune CAZALS

s3 Emilie LEBIGOT
12 Heloise VAUJOUR

13 Jeanne BOLZE
52 Clemence MERTZ

43 Marnie RICHARD
20 Clemence ZOUARI

29 Aurelie POMIER
36 Mailys VIGNOUD

s1 Emilande RENARD
4 Fanny DEPANIAN

3 Camille HAZARD
62 Lisa LAUDEREAU

35 Noemie TASSIN
30 Margot RUAUD

(D9)
s Leonie LE BASTARD
a7 Marie BONNET
(V15)
(D12)

(D14)
(v15)
4 Brune CAZALS
12 Heloise VAUJOUR
(DO)
(V15)

(V15)
(D14)
13Jeanne BOLZE
20 Clemence ZOUARI
(D14)
(V15)

(V15)
(D12)
20 Aurelie POMIER
4 Fanny DEPANIAN
(D8)
(V15)

(V15)
(D11)
3 Camille HAZARD
3 Noemie TASSIN
(V15)
(D9)

19 Graigoir Aleace COUNALI-DAMBO(V15)

46 Camille DE SAINT BLANQUAT

s1 Doria JACOB
14 Andrea LEQUIN

10 Alexandra LOUIS MARIE
s4 Romane SOUCIL

43 Philippine TACHOT
22 Lilia MALTI

27z Emma POCARD
sg Fanny GUILLUY

so Lucie PICARD
s Mariem NGOM

7Margaux LEDRU
ss Justine ROUILLE

39 Ingrid URSULET
26 Cynthia CALABRE

22 Juliane CARRE
42 Catherine JOSEPH

ss Pauline TRUFFAUT
10 Solenn MARUENDA

15 Delphine DUSSAULE
s0Adele GALLE

47 Marie Anne ROCHE
17 Manon TECHINE

a1 Sarah JALLOT
34 Cindy MARIE

62 Sonia MOLINA
2Helene NGOM

(D12)
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(V15)
(D12)

s Leonie LE BASTARD
12 Heloise VAUJOUR

(D7)
(V15)

(V15)
(D13)

13Jeanne BOLZE
4 Fanny DEPANIAN

(D11)
(V15)

(V15)
(D6)

3 Camille HAZARD
14 Andrea LEQUIN

19 Graigoir Aleace COUNALI-DAMBO(D6)

14 Andrea LEQUIN
(D12)
(V15)

(V15)
(D4)

10 Alexandra LOUIS MARIE

43 Philippine TACHOT
(V15)
(D12)

(V15)
(D10)
27z Emma POCARD
s9 Lucie PICARD
(V15)
(D14)

(D11)
(V15)
ss Justine ROUILLE
39 Ingrid URSULET
(V15)
(D12)

(V15)
(D14)
2 Juliane CARRE
ss Pauline TRUFFAUT
(V15)
(D12)

(V15)
(D12)
15 Delphine DUSSAULE
47 Marie Anne ROCHE
(V15)
(D8)

(V15)
(D11)
a1 Sarah JALLOT
2Helene NGOM
(D5)
(V15)

(V15)

(V15)
(D7)

(D13)
(V15)

12 Heloise VAUJOUR
4 Fanny DEPANIAN

(D10)
(V15)

(V14)
(B7)

3 Camille HAZARD

(V15)
(D6)

1 Auriane MALLO(V15)
2Helene NGOM (D6)

(V15)

10 Alexandra LOUIS MARIE(D8)

10 Alexandra LOUIS MARIE(V15)

27 Emma POCARD

(V15)
(D9)

(D5)
(V15)

30 Ingrid URSULET
22 Juliane CARRE

(V15)
(D9)

(D9)
(V15)

47 Marie Anne ROCHE
2 Helene NGOM

(D7)
(V15)

(D10)

(V15)
(D11)

39 Ingrid URSULET
2 Helene NGOM

(D9)
(V15)

3 Camille HAZARD (D12)
2Helene NGOM  (V15)

(D14)
(V15)
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